
230618_2e Coupe NE - Prevoux dim. 18.06.2023 14:02
Résultats temps intermédiaires Page 1 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl NOM Temps

Technique long  (31) 5,0 km  240 m 22 P
1(82) 2(84) 3(85) 4(86) 5(103) 6(92) 7(91) 8(83) 9(85) 10(95) 11(96) 12(93) 13(90) 14(94)

15(82) 16(81) 17(91) 18(101) 19(99) 20(100) 21(103) 22(104) Arr

1 Loïc Berger 37:11 2:22 4:26 5:38 7:10 10:13 13:02 13:48 15:11 16:50 18:20 19:01 21:06 21:58 23:41
ANCO 2:22 2:04 1:12 1:32 3:03 2:49 0:46 1:23 1:39 1:30 0:41 2:05 0:52 1:43

26:12 28:09 30:51 34:32 36:02 36:34 38:46 39:33 37:11
2:31 1:57 2:42 3:41 1:30 0:32 2:12 0:47

2 Kaspar Hägler 37:40 1:54 4:56 5:54 7:26 10:44 14:04 14:42 16:14 18:24 20:24 21:13 22:38 24:00 25:34
OLV Baselland 1:54 3:02 0:58 1:32 3:18 3:20 0:38 1:32 2:10 2:00 0:49 1:25 1:22 1:34

28:14 29:02 31:16 35:44 37:19 37:40 39:11 40:00 37:40
2:40 0:48 2:14 4:28 1:35 0:21 1:31 0:49

3 Archibald Soguel 38:59 1:49 4:13 5:07 6:53 10:20 13:34 14:14 15:45 17:54 19:32 20:23 21:38 22:31 24:21
ANCO 1:49 2:24 0:54 1:46 3:27 3:14 0:40 1:31 2:09 1:38 0:51 1:15 0:53 1:50

27:36 28:26 30:58 37:22 38:48 39:19 40:20 41:20 38:59
3:15 0:50 2:32 6:24 1:26 0:31 1:01 1:00

4 Marc Lauenstein 44:45 2:39 6:22 7:28 9:53 13:58 17:57 18:46 20:48 22:56 24:50 25:59 27:56 29:11 30:47
ANCO 2:39 3:43 1:06 2:25 4:05 3:59 0:49 2:02 2:08 1:54 1:09 1:57 1:15 1:36

34:00 35:01 37:53 42:20 43:57 44:23 45:58 46:59 44:45
3:13 1:01 2:52 4:27 1:37 0:26 1:35 1:01

5 Julien Guyot 45:39 2:21 5:23 6:49 8:40 13:07 17:12 18:02 19:50 22:13 24:10 25:09 27:16 28:21 30:21
ANCO 2:21 3:02 1:26 1:51 4:27 4:05 0:50 1:48 2:23 1:57 0:59 2:07 1:05 2:00

33:33 35:58 38:31 43:12 45:02 45:23 46:50 47:55 45:39 12:16 42:39
3:12 2:25 2:33 4:41 1:50 0:21 1:27 1:05 *101 *102

6 Gilles Renaud 53:21 3:26 6:19 7:44 9:42 15:09 19:29 20:15 22:10 24:38 28:20 29:43 31:28 32:54 34:47
ANCO 3:26 2:53 1:25 1:58 5:27 4:20 0:46 1:55 2:28 3:42 1:23 1:45 1:26 1:53

39:08 40:17 43:16 49:06 52:09 52:32 54:20 55:32 53:21
4:21 1:09 2:59 5:50 3:03 0:23 1:48 1:12

7 Thomas Koenig 53:59 2:49 6:40 7:48 9:49 15:03 20:05 21:03 23:06 25:57 28:03 29:09 30:55 32:18 34:31
OLG Bern 2:49 3:51 1:08 2:01 5:14 5:02 0:58 2:03 2:51 2:06 1:06 1:46 1:23 2:13

38:12 41:44 44:22 50:10 52:52 53:35 55:15 56:19 53:59
3:41 3:32 2:38 5:48 2:42 0:43 1:40 1:04

8 Philipp Khelbnikov 54:38 3:44 8:02 9:08 11:17 15:43 20:26 21:22 23:17 26:29 28:36 30:09 32:37 34:19 36:39
ANCO 3:44 4:18 1:06 2:09 4:26 4:43 0:56 1:55 3:12 2:07 1:33 2:28 1:42 2:20

40:49 42:10 45:35 51:35 53:44 54:23 55:53 56:53 54:38
4:10 1:21 3:25 6:00 2:09 0:39 1:30 1:00

9 Alexis Maire 55:34 3:29 6:42 7:54 10:36 14:48 19:53 21:47 24:08 26:49 28:42 29:52 32:52 34:06 36:12
ANCO 3:29 3:13 1:12 2:42 4:12 5:05 1:54 2:21 2:41 1:53 1:10 3:00 1:14 2:06

40:14 41:22 44:46 52:04 54:44 55:19 56:46 57:51 55:34
4:02 1:08 3:24 7:18 2:40 0:35 1:27 1:05

10 Darrell High 57:42 3:04 6:12 8:13 10:19 14:31 20:15 21:21 23:36 26:09 28:25 29:47 32:19 33:33 35:32
CARE Vevey 3:04 3:08 2:01 2:06 4:12 5:44 1:06 2:15 2:33 2:16 1:22 2:32 1:14 1:59

43:33 44:58 48:15 53:53 56:53 57:15 58:56 1:00:01 57:42
8:01 1:25 3:17 5:38 3:00 0:22 1:41 1:05

11 Justine Hamel 57:44 2:49 6:15 7:34 10:06 16:37 21:34 22:48 25:07 28:13 32:03 33:23 35:20 36:49 38:58
ANCO 2:49 3:26 1:19 2:32 6:31 4:57 1:14 2:19 3:06 3:50 1:20 1:57 1:29 2:09

42:47 44:15 48:45 54:09 56:17 57:24 58:58 1:00:02 57:44
3:49 1:28 4:30 5:24 2:08 1:07 1:34 1:04

12 Romain Wälti 1:00:11 3:48 7:39 9:22 12:08 17:28 22:45 23:57 26:54 30:13 32:45 34:09 36:47 38:20 40:39
ANCO 3:48 3:51 1:43 2:46 5:20 5:17 1:12 2:57 3:19 2:32 1:24 2:38 1:33 2:19

44:52 46:00 49:54 56:15 59:05 59:35 1:01:20 1:02:26 1:00:11
4:13 1:08 3:54 6:21 2:50 0:30 1:45 1:06

13 Anaïs Hägler 1:05:31 5:26 9:29 11:11 13:40 19:32 25:08 26:42 29:23 32:41 35:20 36:48 39:14 40:43 43:05
ANCO 5:26 4:03 1:42 2:29 5:52 5:36 1:34 2:41 3:18 2:39 1:28 2:26 1:29 2:22

47:45 49:06 53:33 1:00:27 1:04:11 1:04:45 1:06:23 1:07:46 1:05:31
4:40 1:21 4:27 6:54 3:44 0:34 1:38 1:23
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Pl NOM Temps

Technique long  (31) 5,0 km  240 m 22 P (suite)

1(82) 2(84) 3(85) 4(86) 5(103) 6(92) 7(91) 8(83) 9(85) 10(95) 11(96) 12(93) 13(90) 14(94)
15(82) 16(81) 17(91) 18(101) 19(99) 20(100) 21(103) 22(104) Arr

14 Aurélien Senn 1:07:28 2:54 6:33 9:13 11:26 17:00 23:20 24:56 28:49 31:27 34:33 36:02 39:01 40:17 42:31
ANCO 2:54 3:39 2:40 2:13 5:34 6:20 1:36 3:53 2:38 3:06 1:29 2:59 1:16 2:14

48:26 51:39 55:22 1:00:32 1:04:57 1:05:17 1:08:23 1:09:49 1:07:28
5:55 3:13 3:43 5:10 4:25 0:20 3:06 1:26

15 Sophie Wälti 1:10:42 6:34 10:15 12:23 18:34 23:39 28:39 30:06 32:51 37:11 39:46 41:27 43:56 46:32 49:17
ANCO 6:34 3:41 2:08 6:11 5:05 5:00 1:27 2:45 4:20 2:35 1:41 2:29 2:36 2:45

54:16 55:41 59:39 1:06:53 1:09:15 1:09:39 1:11:49 1:12:59 1:10:42
4:59 1:25 3:58 7:14 2:22 0:24 2:10 1:10

16 David Hamel 1:12:46 2:43 5:49 11:03 12:52 30:29 36:12 37:13 39:13 42:01 45:04 46:35 48:33 49:49 51:54
ANCO 2:43 3:06 5:14 1:49 17:37 5:43 1:01 2:00 2:48 3:03 1:31 1:58 1:16 2:05

57:53 59:39 1:02:30 1:09:06 1:11:43 1:12:10 1:13:54 1:15:00 1:12:46
5:59 1:46 2:51 6:36 2:37 0:27 1:44 1:06

17 Robin Pellaton 1:12:47 3:15 6:44 8:46 12:33 18:07 26:28 27:58 30:15 34:58 38:29 41:58 45:10 47:29 49:46
ANCO 3:15 3:29 2:02 3:47 5:34 8:21 1:30 2:17 4:43 3:31 3:29 3:12 2:19 2:17

55:10 56:33 1:00:33 1:07:53 1:11:22 1:11:42 1:13:58 1:15:06 1:12:47
5:24 1:23 4:00 7:20 3:29 0:20 2:16 1:08

18 Thomas Helbling 1:17:04 4:08 9:23 11:32 14:35 23:28 28:48 30:39 33:20 36:52 41:27 43:15 46:31 51:00 53:36
OLG Bern 4:08 5:15 2:09 3:03 8:53 5:20 1:51 2:41 3:32 4:35 1:48 3:16 4:29 2:36

58:41 1:00:08 1:04:17 1:11:31 1:14:20 1:16:17 1:18:11 1:19:22 1:17:04
5:05 1:27 4:09 7:14 2:49 1:57 1:54 1:11

19 Pierre Bena 1:20:27 8:29 12:24 14:02 17:07 22:55 33:21 34:34 36:58 40:26 43:26 46:08 49:31 52:03 54:33
ANCO 8:29 3:55 1:38 3:05 5:48 10:26 1:13 2:24 3:28 3:00 2:42 3:23 2:32 2:30

1:00:24 1:01:49 1:05:40 1:13:27 1:16:32 1:17:43 1:21:06 1:22:39 1:20:27
5:51 1:25 3:51 7:47 3:05 1:11 3:23 1:33

20 Mauro Ceol 1:21:52 5:03 8:56 11:13 13:57 19:53 31:19 33:01 36:01 40:50 44:13 46:19 49:26 51:22 54:01
ANCO 5:03 3:53 2:17 2:44 5:56 11:26 1:42 3:00 4:49 3:23 2:06 3:07 1:56 2:39

59:51 1:02:04 1:06:40 1:14:34 1:18:04 1:19:15 1:22:06 1:24:02 1:21:52
5:50 2:13 4:36 7:54 3:30 1:11 2:51 1:56

21 Arnaud Pellaton 1:26:28 5:03 10:41 12:49 18:11 24:56 31:35 32:59 36:03 39:12 45:40 48:06 51:33 53:35 56:18
ANCO 5:03 5:38 2:08 5:22 6:45 6:39 1:24 3:04 3:09 6:28 2:26 3:27 2:02 2:43

1:06:37 1:09:07 1:13:21 1:20:13 1:23:57 1:24:55 1:27:24 1:28:43 1:26:28
10:19 2:30 4:14 6:52 3:44 0:58 2:29 1:19

22 Ingrid Kurz 1:34:03 6:42 13:13 15:17 18:10 24:59 33:59 36:24 39:53 44:07 48:05 50:14 53:20 55:16 1:03:05
ol.biel.seeland 6:42 6:31 2:04 2:53 6:49 9:00 2:25 3:29 4:14 3:58 2:09 3:06 1:56 7:49

1:10:09 1:11:52 1:17:28 1:26:10 1:30:03 1:31:39 1:34:31 1:36:18 1:34:03
7:04 1:43 5:36 8:42 3:53 1:36 2:52 1:47

23 Michel Duruz 1:34:59 5:08 10:08 13:46 18:16 27:04 32:55 34:34 38:28 42:46 46:54 48:55 51:51 54:11 58:01
Ski Club Les Bioux 5:08 5:00 3:38 4:30 8:48 5:51 1:39 3:54 4:18 4:08 2:01 2:56 2:20 3:50

1:08:54 1:10:56 1:15:05 1:28:45 1:31:52 1:32:37 1:35:29 1:37:09 1:34:59
10:53 2:02 4:09 13:40 3:07 0:45 2:52 1:40

24 Olan Caprez 1:37:36 6:19 10:55 13:05 16:17 24:23 32:23 34:30 37:48 42:07 48:18 50:33 55:03 57:16 1:00:20
CO Lausanne-Jorat 6:19 4:36 2:10 3:12 8:06 8:00 2:07 3:18 4:19 6:11 2:15 4:30 2:13 3:04

1:09:54 1:11:29 1:19:35 1:28:25 1:34:50 1:35:17 1:38:18 1:39:53 1:37:36
9:34 1:35 8:06 8:50 6:25 0:27 3:01 1:35

25 Yaëlle Stampbach 1:52:39 19:21 25:14 28:28 33:39 41:23 51:17 52:55 56:36 1:02:31 1:06:45 1:09:00 1:12:49 1:14:35 1:17:07
ANCO 19:21 5:53 3:14 5:11 7:44 9:54 1:38 3:41 5:55 4:14 2:15 3:49 1:46 2:32

1:24:02 1:26:03 1:31:11 1:47:28 1:50:46 1:51:14 1:53:44 1:54:58 1:52:39
6:55 2:01 5:08 16:17 3:18 0:28 2:30 1:14
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Pl NOM Temps

Technique long  (31) 5,0 km  240 m 22 P (suite)

1(82) 2(84) 3(85) 4(86) 5(103) 6(92) 7(91) 8(83) 9(85) 10(95) 11(96) 12(93) 13(90) 14(94)
15(82) 16(81) 17(91) 18(101) 19(99) 20(100) 21(103) 22(104) Arr

26 Robin Jaquet 2:00:12 9:08 14:51 18:06 20:56 33:45 43:36 45:34 49:50 57:43 1:01:26 1:03:49 1:19:02 1:21:15 1:24:08
ANCO 9:08 5:43 3:15 2:50 12:49 9:51 1:58 4:16 7:53 3:43 2:23 15:13 2:13 2:53

1:36:39 1:38:56 1:43:27 1:52:48 1:56:21 1:57:59 2:00:40 2:02:27 2:00:12
12:31 2:17 4:31 9:21 3:33 1:38 2:41 1:47

27 Ekaterina Kuznetso 2:00:28 13:12 17:11 20:13 23:46 33:19 42:41 45:38 50:55 54:50 58:56 1:01:21 1:04:27 1:11:41 1:15:05
COLJ 13:12 3:59 3:02 3:33 9:33 9:22 2:57 5:17 3:55 4:06 2:25 3:06 7:14 3:24

1:24:07 1:26:22 1:30:59 1:46:44 1:52:17 1:52:44 2:01:25 2:02:42 2:00:28
9:02 2:15 4:37 15:45 5:33 0:27 8:41 1:17

Robin pellaton pm 3:15 6:44 8:46 12:33 18:07 26:28 27:58 30:15 34:58 38:29 41:58 45:10 47:29 49:46
ANCO 3:15 3:29 2:02 3:47 5:34 8:21 1:30 2:17 4:43 3:31 3:29 3:12 2:19 2:17

55:10 56:33 1:00:33 1:07:53 1:11:22 1:11:42 1:13:58 1:15:06 1:12:47
5:24 1:23 4:00 7:20 3:29 0:20 2:16 1:08

Jules Hamel bandon 6:23 10:35 12:52 16:10 22:16 27:45 28:58 31:35 35:49 38:09 39:31 ----- ----- -----
ANCO 6:23 4:12 2:17 3:18 6:06 5:29 1:13 2:37 4:14 2:20 1:22

----- ----- ----- 41:43 44:40 45:03 46:34 47:45 45:34
2:12 2:57 0:23 1:31 1:11

Rémi Renaud bandon 4:48 10:10 12:42 15:20 25:09 33:01 34:19 37:52 42:09 ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
ANCO 4:48 5:22 2:32 2:38 9:49 7:52 1:18 3:33 4:17

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

Maxime Wyrsch bandon 4:41 11:08 12:32 14:52 19:22 24:26 25:33 27:36 31:18 33:37 34:52 37:01 39:00 41:46
ANCO 4:41 6:27 1:24 2:20 4:30 5:04 1:07 2:03 3:42 2:19 1:15 2:09 1:59 2:46

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

Technique moyen  (18) 4,0 km  210 m 19 P
1(81) 2(82) 3(85) 4(96) 5(100) 6(99) 7(101) 8(92) 9(91) 10(83) 11(84) 12(86) 13(95) 14(93)

15(90) 16(88) 17(94) 18(103) 19(104) Arr

1 Inès Berger 36:23 1:30 2:21 6:04 8:50 11:35 11:57 13:41 17:21 18:14 19:59 22:28 26:54 27:39 29:44
ANCO 1:30 0:51 3:43 2:46 2:45 0:22 1:44 3:40 0:53 1:45 2:29 4:26 0:45 2:05

30:40 31:45 33:29 37:16 38:44 36:23
0:56 1:05 1:44 3:47 1:28

2 Mia Steiner 51:15 2:22 3:55 8:14 12:19 16:08 16:38 20:06 26:22 28:03 30:34 33:42 37:30 38:37 42:03
Cordoba OLC 2:22 1:33 4:19 4:05 3:49 0:30 3:28 6:16 1:41 2:31 3:08 3:48 1:07 3:26

43:51 45:11 47:26 52:00 53:24 51:15
1:48 1:20 2:15 4:34 1:24

3 Marc Baumgartner 56:49 1:06 2:30 7:42 11:59 16:15 16:42 20:59 26:57 28:56 32:19 36:02 40:07 41:39 45:38
CO CERN 1:06 1:24 5:12 4:17 4:16 0:27 4:17 5:58 1:59 3:23 3:43 4:05 1:32 3:59

47:31 50:17 53:04 57:51 59:02 56:49
1:53 2:46 2:47 4:47 1:11

4 Sophie Hamel 57:03 1:52 4:12 8:25 14:23 19:02 19:53 22:30 29:12 30:39 33:19 37:04 41:33 43:04 46:22
ANCO 1:52 2:20 4:13 5:58 4:39 0:51 2:37 6:42 1:27 2:40 3:45 4:29 1:31 3:18

48:49 50:18 52:47 58:15 59:19 57:03
2:27 1:29 2:29 5:28 1:04

5 Samuel Boss 59:02 1:22 3:10 7:24 12:13 18:02 18:31 21:23 26:52 27:53 30:18 33:37 40:00 41:29 44:41
ANCO 1:22 1:48 4:14 4:49 5:49 0:29 2:52 5:29 1:01 2:25 3:19 6:23 1:29 3:12

48:31 49:52 51:56 59:48 1:01:23 59:02
3:50 1:21 2:04 7:52 1:35
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Pl NOM Temps

Technique moyen  (18) 4,0 km  210 m 19 P (suite)

1(81) 2(82) 3(85) 4(96) 5(100) 6(99) 7(101) 8(92) 9(91) 10(83) 11(84) 12(86) 13(95) 14(93)
15(90) 16(88) 17(94) 18(103) 19(104) Arr

6 Grégoire Perret 1:00:18 2:37 4:23 10:06 14:23 19:08 19:43 22:33 28:26 29:44 32:40 37:43 43:34 45:01 48:28
ANCO 2:37 1:46 5:43 4:17 4:45 0:35 2:50 5:53 1:18 2:56 5:03 5:51 1:27 3:27

50:16 51:49 54:40 1:01:01 1:02:29 1:00:18
1:48 1:33 2:51 6:21 1:28

7 Arthur Hirschy 1:02:00 4:10 6:08 10:28 15:16 20:58 21:35 24:14 29:47 30:57 33:25 36:49 43:20 44:33 47:57
ANCO 4:10 1:58 4:20 4:48 5:42 0:37 2:39 5:33 1:10 2:28 3:24 6:31 1:13 3:24

51:27 52:55 54:59 1:02:44 1:04:20 1:02:00
3:30 1:28 2:04 7:45 1:36

8 Beat Müller 1:03:17 2:20 4:32 11:23 15:35 20:01 20:31 24:11 31:36 32:59 35:49 39:46 47:41 49:03 52:39
COLJ 2:20 2:12 6:51 4:12 4:26 0:30 3:40 7:25 1:23 2:50 3:57 7:55 1:22 3:36

54:19 56:17 59:02 1:03:58 1:05:25 1:03:17
1:40 1:58 2:45 4:56 1:27

9 Jean-Claude Marion 1:06:39 2:51 4:38 10:24 14:27 18:23 18:53 21:52 26:56 27:58 30:19 39:53 47:03 48:35 52:24
CA Rosé 2:51 1:47 5:46 4:03 3:56 0:30 2:59 5:04 1:02 2:21 9:34 7:10 1:32 3:49

53:51 55:17 57:40 1:07:40 1:08:51 1:06:39
1:27 1:26 2:23 10:00 1:11

10 Heather High 1:11:10 4:38 7:20 12:00 17:24 21:54 23:59 31:40 37:52 39:38 43:10 47:02 54:28 55:54 58:53
CA Rosé 4:38 2:42 4:40 5:24 4:30 2:05 7:41 6:12 1:46 3:32 3:52 7:26 1:26 2:59

1:00:45 1:03:13 1:05:55 1:11:53 1:13:22 1:11:10
1:52 2:28 2:42 5:58 1:29

11 Alison High 1:12:30 2:54 5:34 11:37 16:53 22:38 23:27 26:24 33:53 35:31 40:09 45:21 50:21 52:07 57:18
CA Rosé 2:54 2:40 6:03 5:16 5:45 0:49 2:57 7:29 1:38 4:38 5:12 5:00 1:46 5:11

59:16 1:01:25 1:05:29 1:12:29 1:14:36 1:12:30
1:58 2:09 4:04 7:00 2:07

12 Anton Khlebnikov 1:13:32 5:17 7:10 13:40 19:05 29:35 31:48 34:31 41:14 43:07 46:38 51:24 55:41 57:33 1:01:25
ANCO 5:17 1:53 6:30 5:25 10:30 2:13 2:43 6:43 1:53 3:31 4:46 4:17 1:52 3:52

1:03:12 1:04:54 1:07:43 1:14:10 1:15:45 1:13:32
1:47 1:42 2:49 6:27 1:35

13 Francine Repond 1:15:44 3:22 6:19 12:21 19:09 23:43 24:14 29:17 36:14 37:27 40:39 51:10 57:21 59:01 1:01:48
Care-Vevey orientati 3:22 2:57 6:02 6:48 4:34 0:31 5:03 6:57 1:13 3:12 10:31 6:11 1:40 2:47

1:03:49 1:07:03 1:09:34 1:15:57 1:17:57 1:15:44
2:01 3:14 2:31 6:23 2:00

14 Laurent Bischoff 1:16:22 8:10 9:27 15:17 21:39 27:07 28:03 31:22 37:05 38:35 42:59 47:58 53:52 55:52 1:02:56
CARE Vevey Orienta 8:10 1:17 5:50 6:22 5:28 0:56 3:19 5:43 1:30 4:24 4:59 5:54 2:00 7:04

1:07:39 1:09:21 1:11:51 1:16:53 1:18:32 1:16:22
4:43 1:42 2:30 5:02 1:39

15 Elizabeth Grasset 1:30:58 2:10 5:03 17:42 23:03 30:37 31:09 35:10 43:49 45:08 48:48 53:19 59:48 1:02:26 1:10:04
COLJ 2:10 2:53 12:39 5:21 7:34 0:32 4:01 8:39 1:19 3:40 4:31 6:29 2:38 7:38

1:14:24 1:17:22 1:22:04 1:31:44 1:33:13 1:30:58
4:20 2:58 4:42 9:40 1:29

16 Bastien Von Wyss 1:32:10 5:04 8:40 19:16 28:45 34:49 35:27 38:43 49:24 51:15 54:13 1:04:44 1:11:33 1:13:49 1:18:58
ANCO 5:04 3:36 10:36 9:29 6:04 0:38 3:16 10:41 1:51 2:58 10:31 6:49 2:16 5:09

1:20:39 1:22:18 1:24:57 1:31:55 1:34:25 1:32:10
1:41 1:39 2:39 6:58 2:30

17 Nicolas Grasset 1:43:38 6:16 9:46 20:41 29:38 39:42 40:14 46:07 55:44 57:19 1:00:05 1:06:39 1:13:33 1:17:22 1:24:02
6:16 3:30 10:55 8:57 10:04 0:32 5:53 9:37 1:35 2:46 6:34 6:54 3:49 6:40

1:26:35 1:29:09 1:36:36 1:44:02 1:45:49 1:43:38
2:33 2:34 7:27 7:26 1:47
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Pl NOM Temps

Technique moyen  (18) 4,0 km  210 m 19 P (suite)

1(81) 2(82) 3(85) 4(96) 5(100) 6(99) 7(101) 8(92) 9(91) 10(83) 11(84) 12(86) 13(95) 14(93)
15(90) 16(88) 17(94) 18(103) 19(104) Arr

André Tissot pm 3:07 8:14 13:25 18:44 23:13 23:58 29:49 39:33 41:03 43:49 ----- ----- ----- 53:53
ANCO 3:07 5:07 5:11 5:19 4:29 0:45 5:51 9:44 1:30 2:46 10:04

55:52 ----- ----- ----- ----- 46:40 50:27
1:59 *88 *94

Technique court  (20) 3,6 km  200 m 17 P
1(83) 2(82) 3(81) 4(85) 5(103) 6(100) 7(99) 8(95) 9(86) 10(94) 11(93) 12(90) 13(91) 14(92)

15(101) 16(103) 17(104) Arr

1 Lynn Steiner 54:23 1:52 6:47 8:20 14:12 20:28 22:48 23:29 31:10 33:40 36:02 38:46 40:14 42:56 44:41
Cordoba OLC 1:52 4:55 1:33 5:52 6:16 2:20 0:41 7:41 2:30 2:22 2:44 1:28 2:42 1:45

53:35 54:58 56:40 54:23
8:54 1:23 1:42

2 Urs Josi 56:46 2:55 5:56 7:20 13:40 23:43 27:38 28:12 35:19 37:54 41:12 43:54 45:18 47:01 48:59
OLG Herzogenbuch 2:55 3:01 1:24 6:20 10:03 3:55 0:34 7:07 2:35 3:18 2:42 1:24 1:43 1:58

56:26 57:37 59:01 56:46
7:27 1:11 1:24

3 Wilma Lauenstein 57:33 3:36 8:02 9:52 16:37 22:18 24:30 25:33 29:38 34:29 37:05 41:12 46:10 48:02 49:26
ANCO 3:36 4:26 1:50 6:45 5:41 2:12 1:03 4:05 4:51 2:36 4:07 4:58 1:52 1:24

55:21 58:45 59:55 57:33
5:55 3:24 1:10

4 Yohann Brülhart 58:28 2:21 7:10 9:09 17:57 24:10 29:30 30:06 35:46 38:38 41:40 44:26 46:27 48:41 50:22
ANCO 2:21 4:49 1:59 8:48 6:13 5:20 0:36 5:40 2:52 3:02 2:46 2:01 2:14 1:41

57:48 59:31 1:00:49 58:28
7:26 1:43 1:18

5 Erik Lauenstein 59:57 2:07 5:28 7:32 11:39 25:00 27:21 27:49 33:09 37:07 40:23 42:43 44:02 45:14 46:57
ANCO 2:07 3:21 2:04 4:07 13:21 2:21 0:28 5:20 3:58 3:16 2:20 1:19 1:12 1:43

54:41 1:01:26 1:02:16 59:57
7:44 6:45 0:50

6 Pierre Wyrsch 1:05:41 2:05 4:20 5:37 10:49 24:26 26:44 27:31 33:23 35:36 38:50 41:16 44:36 46:32 48:16
ANCO 2:05 2:15 1:17 5:12 13:37 2:18 0:47 5:52 2:13 3:14 2:26 3:20 1:56 1:44

1:04:46 1:06:37 1:07:55 1:05:41
16:30 1:51 1:18

7 Lucia Lauenstein 1:05:44 2:36 5:36 7:19 13:01 30:29 33:55 34:32 40:48 43:02 46:02 48:38 50:42 52:27 53:59
ANCO 2:36 3:00 1:43 5:42 17:28 3:26 0:37 6:16 2:14 3:00 2:36 2:04 1:45 1:32

1:04:30 1:06:10 1:07:54 1:05:44 27:33
10:31 1:40 1:44 *101

8 Marie-Anne Jungo 1:06:29 2:59 6:20 10:48 17:25 25:09 28:16 29:20 37:16 39:47 43:30 46:58 49:20 51:31 53:37
ol.biel.seeland 2:59 3:21 4:28 6:37 7:44 3:07 1:04 7:56 2:31 3:43 3:28 2:22 2:11 2:06

1:03:33 1:05:33 1:08:36 1:06:29
9:56 2:00 3:03

9 Jean-Claude Guyot 1:07:51 3:31 6:17 8:32 15:49 25:40 28:43 29:46 36:52 40:03 43:52 48:23 50:32 52:40 54:23
ANCO 3:31 2:46 2:15 7:17 9:51 3:03 1:03 7:06 3:11 3:49 4:31 2:09 2:08 1:43

1:05:17 1:07:33 1:09:58 1:07:51
10:54 2:16 2:25

10 Anne Godel 1:08:47 3:32 9:06 11:04 17:45 26:19 28:50 29:49 40:21 42:32 45:38 48:53 50:38 53:03 54:41
CA Rosé 3:32 5:34 1:58 6:41 8:34 2:31 0:59 10:32 2:11 3:06 3:15 1:45 2:25 1:38

1:06:41 1:08:55 1:10:58 1:08:47 38:29
12:00 2:14 2:03 *94
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Pl NOM Temps

Technique court  (20) 3,6 km  200 m 17 P (suite)

1(83) 2(82) 3(81) 4(85) 5(103) 6(100) 7(99) 8(95) 9(86) 10(94) 11(93) 12(90) 13(91) 14(92)
15(101) 16(103) 17(104) Arr

11 Tom Roth 1:13:14 2:44 7:02 9:00 15:16 27:39 30:28 31:11 39:18 41:59 49:33 53:12 56:27 58:33 1:00:53
COLJ 2:44 4:18 1:58 6:16 12:23 2:49 0:43 8:07 2:41 7:34 3:39 3:15 2:06 2:20

1:11:19 1:12:35 1:15:04 1:13:14
10:26 1:16 2:29

12 Manuel Hostettler 1:13:45 2:27 7:47 13:41 19:37 26:52 36:41 37:18 43:37 46:04 49:25 52:29 54:26 56:23 57:52
ANCO 2:27 5:20 5:54 5:56 7:15 9:49 0:37 6:19 2:27 3:21 3:04 1:57 1:57 1:29

1:12:44 1:14:33 1:15:57 1:13:45 48:05
14:52 1:49 1:24 *95

13 Pamela Staehli 1:20:43 2:50 7:15 10:46 21:50 31:29 35:25 37:38 48:23 51:31 55:34 59:17 1:01:45 1:04:19 1:05:56
ANCO 2:50 4:25 3:31 11:04 9:39 3:56 2:13 10:45 3:08 4:03 3:43 2:28 2:34 1:37

1:17:41 1:21:07 1:22:57 1:20:43
11:45 3:26 1:50

14 Frédéric Buehler 1:21:46 3:55 7:31 10:09 17:28 27:36 33:51 34:29 41:19 44:28 49:08 53:38 55:41 1:02:29 1:04:24
ANCO 3:55 3:36 2:38 7:19 10:08 6:15 0:38 6:50 3:09 4:40 4:30 2:03 6:48 1:55

1:13:49 1:21:38 1:23:59 1:21:46
9:25 7:49 2:21

15 Albert Amaron 1:22:20 2:17 6:20 10:17 15:44 29:38 34:08 34:37 40:57 43:26 47:50 1:03:18 1:05:27 1:07:50 1:09:27
COLJ 2:17 4:03 3:57 5:27 13:54 4:30 0:29 6:20 2:29 4:24 15:28 2:09 2:23 1:37

1:17:27 1:22:27 1:24:32 1:22:20
8:00 5:00 2:05

16 Loïc Af 1:31:50 4:25 11:05 13:40 20:24 38:26 41:46 42:40 51:51 54:43 58:52 1:03:44 1:06:42 1:09:50 1:17:36
CO CERN 4:25 6:40 2:35 6:44 18:02 3:20 0:54 9:11 2:52 4:09 4:52 2:58 3:08 7:46

1:29:10 1:32:19 1:34:04 1:31:50
11:34 3:09 1:45

17 Jean-Rodolphe Knu 1:35:56 5:40 12:35 15:26 24:04 34:21 39:26 40:40 58:11 1:01:56 1:07:13 1:12:03 1:16:57 1:19:47 1:22:08
CO Lausanne-Jorat 5:40 6:55 2:51 8:38 10:17 5:05 1:14 17:31 3:45 5:17 4:50 4:54 2:50 2:21

1:33:06 1:35:41 1:38:05 1:35:56
10:58 2:35 2:24

18 Najla Naceur 1:47:20 3:01 7:52 10:30 18:33 36:52 46:03 46:38 59:12 1:03:14 1:12:09 1:19:13 1:22:49 1:31:41 1:33:34
CO Lausanne-Jorat 3:01 4:51 2:38 8:03 18:19 9:11 0:35 12:34 4:02 8:55 7:04 3:36 8:52 1:53

1:45:15 1:47:42 1:49:35 1:47:20 44:59
11:41 2:27 1:53 *99

Remo Moltrasio bandon 12:20 16:14 40:42 57:17 1:08:10 1:30:04 1:31:40 1:40:33 1:47:52 2:00:33 2:51:34 ----- ----- -----
ANCO 12:20 3:54 24:28 16:35 10:53 21:54 1:36 8:53 7:19 12:41 51:01

----- ----- -----

Tamas Szoke bandon 4:21 7:36 12:50 28:55 37:43 41:50 42:21 53:36 56:11 1:03:45 1:07:21 ----- ----- -----
ANCO 4:21 3:15 5:14 16:05 8:48 4:07 0:31 11:15 2:35 7:34 3:36

